
 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS 

KEY INDICATOR: 1.2 ACADEMIC FLEXIBILITY 

 

METRIC ID 

 

 

PARTICULARS 

 

 

 

 

 

1.2.2 

 

Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/Add-on/ Value added programs 

as against the total the total no of students during the last five years 

 

1.2.2.1 Number of students enrolled in subject related Certificate/Add-on/ 

Value added programs as against the total the total no of students during the 

last five years 

 

 

 

        

 HEI Input: 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

2021-2022 

 

 

2020-2021 

 

2019-2020 

 

2018-2019 

 

2017-2018 

 

1117 

 

 

364 

 

1067 

 

1048 

 

781 



 

 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENT UPLOADED 

 

S. No 

 

 

Content 

 

Link to Relevant 

Documents 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

Certificates of Value-Added programs for the Students: 

1. S.Navya- Hacker Rank  SQL Basic (2020-2021) 

2. Kuna Monika- Oracle Academy Java 

Foundation-2021-2022. 

3. Attu Devi-Android Development-2018-2019 

4. B.Gayatri-Tally-2019-20 

5. Ambati Likitha-Rural Development- 2017-2018 

 

 

 

VIEW 

 

 

DVV Clarifications 

 

HEI Response 

 

Please provide the certificates of the following 

students: 

1. S.Navya- Hacker Rank  SQL Basic 

(2020-2021) 

2. Kuna Monika- Oracle Academy Java 

Foundation-2021-2022. 

3. Attu Devi-Android Development-2018-

2019 

4. B.Gayatri-Tally-2019-20 

5. Ambati Likitha-Rural Development- 

2017-2018 

The following student certificates are enclosed 

 

1. S.Navya- Hacker Rank  SQL Basic 

(2020-2021) 

2. Kuna Monika- Oracle Academy Java 

Foundation-2021-2022. 

3. Attu Devi-Android Development-

2018-2019 

4. B.Gayatri-Tally-2019-20 

5. Ambati Likitha-Rural Development- 

2017-2018 

https://aditya.ac.in/awdckkd/naac/dvv/122-second-page.pdf

