

ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University
Approved by APSCHE | Recognised by UGC under Section 2(f) & 12(B)

Sambamurthy Nagar, KAKINADA, A.P - 533001, INDIA.

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

KEY INDICATOR: 1.2 ACADEMIC FLEXIBILITY

METRIC ID	PARTICULARS
1.2.2	Percentage of students enrolled in Certificate/Add-on/ Value added programs as against the total the total no of students during the last five years 1.2.2.1 Number of students enrolled in subject related Certificate/Add-on/ Value added programs as against the total the total no of students during the last five years

HEI Input:

2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
1117	364	1067	1048	781



ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University
Approved by APSCHE | Recognised by UGC under Section 2(f) & 12(B)

Sambamurthy Nagar, KAKINADA, A.P - 533001, INDIA.

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response	
Please provide the certificates of the following	The following student certificates are enclosed	
students:		
1. S.Navya- Hacker Rank SQL Basic	 S.Navya- Hacker Rank SQL Basic 	
(2020-2021)	(2020-2021)	
2. Kuna Monika- Oracle Academy Java	2. Kuna Monika- Oracle Academy Java	
Foundation-2021-2022.	Foundation-2021-2022.	
3. Attu Devi-Android Development-2018-	3. Attu Devi-Android Development-	
2019	2018-2019	
4. B.Gayatri-Tally-2019-20	4. B.Gayatri-Tally-2019-20	
5. Ambati Likitha-Rural Development-	5. Ambati Likitha-Rural Development-	
2017-2018	2017-2018	

LIST OF DOCUMENT UPLOADED

S. No	Content	Link to Relevant Documents
1	Certificates of Value-Added programs for the Students: 1. S.Navya- Hacker Rank SQL Basic (2020-2021) 2. Kuna Monika- Oracle Academy Java Foundation-2021-2022. 3. Attu Devi-Android Development-2018-2019 4. B.Gayatri-Tally-2019-20 5. Ambati Likitha-Rural Development- 2017-2018	<u>VIEW</u>